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Dirk Billemon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Dirk Billemon
Postcode

Date of birth September 1959
Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE
EUROPE SE, UK

LIBERTY SPECIALTY MARKETS
EUROPE TWO S.?.R.L.
LIBERTY SPECIALTY MARKETS
EUROPE S.A.R.L.

N/A* - no information available

Number
FC039045

FC036698

FCO034617

928909184

Honours

Number 928909184

Address

Nationality Belgian
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Active - Accounts Filed 03/11/2021 Director
Active - Newly 03/12/2019 Director
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed 03/12/2019 Director
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